
IP 
20

1 x Compact fluorescent lamp

20 W

1120 lm

50 lm/W

6500 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

74%

834 lm

16.6 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.94 in

Width: 3.94 in

Height: 3.94 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 16.6 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
S12106 CFL 1X20
IR SERIES
NIKKON

NIKKON IR SERIES S12106 c/w PLCE 20W Lamp 

Light output 1 
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